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Kornheiser Conference

Rundown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Champ is HERE!!! 8 3 1 0.708 6-1-1 6-1-1 799 648 1138

San Antonio Shockers 6 5 1 0.542 4-3-1 4-3-1 711 684 1006

6th Street Gang 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 3-5 722 710 1060

DEEP MIND PUCK 4 7 1 0.375 2-5-1 2-5-1 795 925 1051

Black Water 3 8 1 0.292 3-4-1 3-4-1 629 731 828

Out Of Time Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Boss Hogg 10 2 0 0.833 6-2 6-2 981 740 1333

NY KILLERS 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 712 802 1011

Dak to the Future 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 4-4 756 803 1049

Weapons of Mass Distraction 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 2-6 668 758 902

Russellmania 3 8 1 0.292 3-5 3-5 704 709 983

Total Points
Boss Hogg 1333

The Champ is HERE!!! 1138

6th Street Gang 1060

DEEP MIND PUCK 1051

Dak to the Future 1049

NY KILLERS 1011

San Antonio Shockers 1006

Russellmania 983

Weapons of Mass Distraction 902

Black Water 828
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Wilbon Conference

Big Finish Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

San Antonio Showstoppers 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 6-2 735 691 1083

Toi's Ballbreaker 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 5-3 847 716 1164

PUSHIN WEIGHT 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 725 733 1038

2TRILL Chevy Rider 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-5 617 795 785

Whodat Homeboys 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 1-7 672 818 971

Knuckleheads Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dreamz 2 Nightmares 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 6-2 851 661 1141

Army Life 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 833 760 1281

H.E. 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 594 565 890

SWAMP CHOMP 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 3-5 750 756 1026

Black Diamond Cartel 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 480 748 697

Total Points
Army Life 1281

Toi's Ballbreaker 1164

Dreamz 2 Nightmares 1141

San Antonio Showstoppers 1083

PUSHIN WEIGHT 1038

SWAMP CHOMP 1026

Whodat Homeboys 971

H.E. 890

2TRILL Chevy Rider 785

Black Diamond Cartel 697
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Reali Conference

Errors & Omissions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

REGULATORS 10 2 0 0.833 6-2 6-2 901 681 1289

Juke Move 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 717 654 1004

Righteous Indignation 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 719 777 1033

Niner Kings 5 7 0 0.417 2-6 2-6 722 743 1055

Clown Baby 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 683 905 938

Mail Time Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Reign on HIGH!!! 10 2 0 0.833 6-2 6-2 819 590 1125

The Action Jacksons 8 4 0 0.667 4-4 4-4 875 732 1221

Uptown Hot Boys 8 4 0 0.667 4-4 4-4 700 653 918

Gridiron Guru 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 4-4 672 782 914

King Deez 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 637 782 812

Total Points
REGULATORS 1289

The Action Jacksons 1221

Reign on HIGH!!! 1125

Niner Kings 1055

Righteous Indignation 1033

Juke Move 1004

Clown Baby 938

Uptown Hot Boys 918

Gridiron Guru 914

King Deez 812
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Jaworski Conference

Five Good Minutes Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jones Boys 7 4 1 0.625 5-3 5-3 810 567 1111

Montgomery $Bills 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 780 708 1137

Deez Nuts 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 711 687 1003

Deezy 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 3-5 718 842 979

Mudd Butt 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 2-6 587 870 779

Toss Up Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

West Point Green Waves 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 5-3 843 827 1140

Louisianimal Rachets 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 4-4 793 750 1088

The Dream Killers 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 4-4 826 723 1058

Shut It Down 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 4-4 746 760 1068

Southside Hitmen 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 3-5 752 806 1093

Total Points
West Point Green Waves 1140

Montgomery $Bills 1137

Jones Boys 1111

Southside Hitmen 1093

Louisianimal Rachets 1088

Shut It Down 1068

The Dream Killers 1058

Deez Nuts 1003

Deezy 979

Mudd Butt 779
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